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Kent State University

Class Level Breakdown Report

Concurrent Headcount
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Career Class Level SP 2023 SP 2024 Change
Undergraduate Freshman 210 272
Sophomore 246 271
Junior 230 258
Senior 269 271
Post Undergraduate 39 36
Undergraduate Non-Degree 342 302
Undergraduate - Total 1,336 1,410
Overall - Total 1,336 1,410
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89.13
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94.00
106.73
15.67
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496.73

FTE

SP 2024 Change
116.80 27.67
103.00 -0.20
103.33 9.33
122.13 15.40
11.13 -4.53
73.60 -14.40
530.00 33.27
530.00 33.27

%Change
31.04
-0.19

9.93
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-28.94
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Kent State University

Class Level Breakdown Report

Concurrent Headcount

Career College_Desc
Undergraduate  Amb. Crawford Coll of Bus/Entr 56 83
Coll of Aeronautics and Engineering 9 9
Coll of App and Tech Studies 699 776
Coll of Arch and Env Design 6 3
Coll of Ed Health Human Svcs 166 150
College of Arts and Sciences 130 138
College of Comm and Info 16 11
College of Nursing 169 156
College of Public Health 14 5
College of the Arts 8 17
University College 63 62
Undergraduate - Total 1,336 1,410
Overall - Total 1,336 1,410
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SP 2023 SP 2024 Change % Change

48.21
0.00
11.02
-50.00
-9.64
6.15
-31.25
-7.69
-64.29
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-1.59
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SP 2023
17.87
2.07
253.40
1.80
73.73
43.07
3.07
81.73
3.07
1.67
15.27
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496.73

FTE
SP 2024 Change
23.00 5.13
1.80 -0.27
292.20 38.80
0.67 -1.13
70.47 -3.27
47.07 4.00
2.53 -0.53
70.20 -11.53
2.20 -0.87
4.27 2.60
15.60 0.33
530.00 33.27
530.00 33.27

% Change
28.73
-12.90
15.31
-62.96
-4.43
9.29
-17.39
-14.11
-28.26
156.00
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Kent State University
College and Class Level Breakdown on Enrollment

College_Desc Class Headcount FT PT Hrs FTE Male Female

Amb. Crawford Coll of Bus/Entr = Freshman 24 1 23 115 7.67 17 7
Sophomore 29 3 26 129 8.60 17 12

Junior 21 0 21 70 4.67 12 9

Senior 9 0 9 31 2.07 6 3

Amb. Crawford Coll of Bus/Entr - Total 83 4 79 345 23.00 52 31
Coll of App and Tech Studies Freshman 150 22 128 950 63.33 65 85
Sophomore 127 17 110 746  49.73 43 84

Junior 101 20 81 677  45.13 35 66

Senior 114 4 73 935 6233 45 69

Post Undergraduate 16 3 13 84 5.60 6 10

Undergraduate Non-Degree 268 2 266 991 66.07 103 165

Coll of App and Tech Studies - Total 776 105 671 47383 29220 297 479
Coll of Arch and Env Design Freshman 1 0 1 3 0.20 0 1
Junior 2 0 2 7 0.47 0 2

Coll of Arch and Env Design - Total 3 0 3 10 0.67 0 3
Coll of Ed Health Human Svcs Freshman 24 8 16 195  13.00 8 16
Sophomore 30 6 24 192 12.80 5 25

Junior 37 8 29 240 16.00 7 30

Senior 55 21 34 418  27.87 6 49

Post Undergraduate 4 0 4 12 0.80 0 4

Coll of Ed Health Human Svcs - Total 150 43 107 1,057 7047 26 124
College of Aeronautics and Eng  Freshman 3 0 3 9 0.60 3 0
Sophomore 2 0 2 6 0.40 2 0

Junior 2 0 2 6 0.40 1 1

Senior 2 0 2 6 0.40 2 0

College of Aeronautics and Eng - Total 9 0 9 27 1.80 8 1
College of Arts and Sciences Freshman 35 9 26 238 15.87 13 22
Sophomore 35 5 30 195 13.00 8 27

Junior 29 1 28 101 6.73 1 18

Senior 36 1 35 163 10.87 7 29

Post Undergraduate 3 0 3 9 0.60 1 2

College of Arts and Sciences - Total 138 16 122 706  47.07 40 98
College of Comm and Info Freshman 3 1 2 18 1.20 1 2
Sophomore 2 0 2 6 0.40 2 0

Junior 4 0 4 10 0.67 1 3

Senior 2 0 2 4 0.27 0 2

College of Comm and Info - Total 1 1 10 38 253 4 7
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Kent State University
College and Class Level Breakdown on Enrollment

College_Desc Class Headcount FT PT Hrs FTE Male Female Int'l URS

College of Nursing Freshman 15 6 9 146 9.73 0 15 0 1
Sophomore 26 6 20 189 12,60 3 23 0 3

Junior 51 12 39 387 25.80 5 46 0 7

Senior 52 7 45 272 18.13 5 47 0 7

Post Undergraduate 12 1 11 59 393 3 9 0 1

College of Nursing - Total 156 32 124 1,053 7020 16 140 0 19
College of Public Health Freshman 2 1 1 16 1.07 0 2 0 0
Sophomore 1 0 1 7 0.47 0 1 0 0

Junior 2 0 2 10 0.67 1 1 0 1

College of Public Health - Total 5 1 4 33 2.20 1 4 0 1
College of the Arts Freshman 3 0 3 13 0.87 2 1 0 2
Sophomore 7 0 7 24 1.60 0 7 0 1

Junior 6 0 6 24 1.60 3 3 0 1

Senior 1 0 1 3 0.20 0 1 0 0

College of the Arts - Total 17 0 17 64 4.27 5 12 0 4
University College Freshman 12 1 1" 49 3.27 1 1 0 5
Sophomore 12 1 11 51 3.40 3 9 0 2

Junior 3 0 3 18 1.20 1 2 0 1

Post Undergraduate 1 0 1 3 0.20 1 0 0 0

Undergraduate Non-Degree 34 0 34 13 7.53 1" 23 0 0

University College - Total 62 2 60 234 15.60 17 45 0 8
Overall - Total 1,410 204 1,206 7,950 530.00 466 944 3 198
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Kent State University
Undergraduate Students Who Were Approved for Admission/Admitted

Admitted Breakdown

Admit Type Ohio Students  Out-Of-State* International
1st Time Freshmen - Adult ** 15
1st Time Freshmen -High School*** 12
1st Time Freshmen -Other**** 4
CCpP 53
Post Undergraduate 5 1
Transfer 50 1
Undergraduate - Other 2
Overall - Total 141 2

Admitted and Enrolled Breakdown Admitted and Enrolled Campus FTE

Admit Type Ohio Students  Out-Of-State* International | Ohio Students Out-Of-State* International
1st Time Freshmen - Adult ** 12 8.00
1st Time Freshmen -High School*** 8 5.53
1st Time Freshmen -Other**** 2 1.67
ccp 47 11.13
Post Undergraduate 2 0.40
Transfer 35 23.20
Undergraduate - Other 1 0.60
Overall - Total 107 50.53

*Based on the state of origin the student declared at point of admission.

**Students who are 21 or over.

***Students who were admitted directly from High School.
****Students who are under 21 and have been out of High School at least one year.
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Kent State University
Graduate Students Who Were Approved for Admission/Admitted

No Data Available

No Data Available No Data Available

*Students will be counted once for each program/student type they applied for at the campus selected. All withdrawn
applications have been removed from any count.
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COUNTY_NAME
Ashland
Ashtabula
Belmont
Butler
Carroll
Clark
Columbiana
Coshocton
Cuyahoga
Delaware
Franklin
Geauga
Hamilton
Harrison
Holmes
Huron
Jefferson
Knox

Lake
Licking
Lorain
Lucas

Mahoning

Kent State University
Concurrent Enrollment Based On Permanent Address - Ohio Counties

Undergraduate Graduate Grand Total
Full-Time Part-Time Total Full-Time Part-Time Total All
MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM Total

0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 1 1

0 1 1 19 33 52 19 34 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 019 34 53
0 2 2 1 3 4 1 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 5 6

0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 1 1

0 2 2 3 9 12 3 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 03 1 14
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 1 1
14 75 89 90 117 207 104 192 296 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 104 192 296
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 1

3 2 5 17 34 51 20 36 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 20 36 56
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0}]o0 1 1

1 0 1 3 3 6 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 04 3 7

0 1 1 10 20 30 10 21 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0j]10 21 31
0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 1 2

0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 1 1

0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 1 2

0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 1

0 2 2 3 5 8 3 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|3 7 10
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 1 1

1 0 1 1 1 22 12 1 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 012 1 23
0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 1 2

0 2 2 6 7 13 6 9 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o6 9 15
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 1

3 36 39 68 151 219 71 187 258 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o7 187 258




COUNTY_NAME
Medina
Muskingum
Portage
Richland
Sandusky
Seneca
Stark
Summit
Trumbull
Tuscarawas
Van Wert
Washington
Wayne

Wood

Kent State University
Concurrent Enrollment Based On Permanent Address - Ohio Counties

Undergraduate Graduate Grand Total
Full-Time Part-Time Total Full-Time Part-Time Total All
MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM Total
0 4 4 6 10 16 6 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o6 14 20
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 1
1 13 14 33 56 89 34 69 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 34 69 103
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 1
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 1 1
0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 2 2
2 9 1 36 105 141 38 114 152 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 38 114 152
2 5 7 49 75 124 51 80 131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 51 80 131
2 14 16 24 53 77 26 67 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 26 67 93
1 0 1 27 38 65 28 38 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 28 38 66
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 1 1
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 1 1
0 1 1 3 4 7 3 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 03 5 8
0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 1 2
30 170 200| 418 748 1166 | 448 918 1,366 0 0 0 0 o0 0 0 0 o| 248 918 1366
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STATE_NAME
California
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Illinois
Kentucky
Michigan
Missouri
New York
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Texas
Utah
Washington

West Virginia

Kent State University
Concurrent Enrollment Based On Permanent Address - States

Undergraduate Graduate Grand Total
Full-Time Part-Time Total Full-Time Part-Time Total All
MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL | MALE FEM TOTAL
0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0q1 1 2
0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 2 2
0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 2 2
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0q1 0 1
0 0 0 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 3 3
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0q1 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 1
0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 1 2
30 170 200 418 750 1,168 448 920 1,368 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 448 920 1,368
2 1 3 5 6 11 7 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 7 14
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0]0 1 1
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 1
0 1 1 1 4 5 1 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 5 6
32 172 204 432 770 1,202 464 942 1,406 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 464 942 1,406
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