

Institutional Research
Fifteenth Day Enrollment Statistics
Salem Campus - SP 2024

Kent State University Class Level Breakdown Report

	Concurrent Hea	dcount				FTE								
Career	Class Level	SP 2023	SP 2024	Change	%Change	SP 2023	SP 2024	Change	%Change					
Undergraduate	Freshman	210	272	62	29.52	89.13	116.80	27.67	31.04					
	Sophomore	246	271	25	10.16	103.20	103.00	-0.20	-0.19					
	Junior	230	258	28	12.17	94.00	103.33	9.33	9.93					
	Senior	269	271	2	0.74	106.73	122.13	15.40	14.43					
	Post Undergraduate	39	36	-3	-7.69	15.67	11.13	-4.53	-28.94					
	Undergraduate Non-Degree	342	302	-40	-11.70	88.00	73.60	-14.40	-16.36					
Undergraduate - Total		1,336	1,410	74	5.54	496.73	530.00	33.27	6.70					
Overall - Total		1,336	1,410	74	5.54	496.73	530.00	33.27	6.70					

Kent State University Class Level Breakdown Report

	Concurrent Hea	dcount	:			FTE						
Career	College_Desc	SP 2023	SP 2024	Change	% Change	SP 2023	SP 2024	Change	% Change			
Undergraduate	Amb. Crawford Coll of Bus/Entr	56	83	27	48.21	17.87	23.00	5.13	28.73			
	Coll of Aeronautics and Engineering	9	9	0	0.00	2.07	1.80	-0.27	-12.90			
	Coll of App and Tech Studies	699	776	77	11.02	253.40	292.20	38.80	15.31			
	Coll of Arch and Env Design	6	3	-3	-50.00	1.80	0.67	-1.13	-62.96			
	Coll of Ed Health Human Svcs	166	150	-16	-9.64	73.73	70.47	-3.27	-4.43			
	College of Arts and Sciences	130	138	8	6.15	43.07	47.07	4.00	9.29			
	College of Comm and Info	16	11	-5	-31.25	3.07	2.53	-0.53	-17.39			
	College of Nursing	169	156	-13	-7.69	81.73	70.20	-11.53	-14.11			
	College of Public Health	14	5	-9	-64.29	3.07	2.20	-0.87	-28.26			
	College of the Arts	8	17	9	112.50	1.67	4.27	2.60	156.00			
	University College	63	62	-1	-1.59	15.27	15.60	0.33	2.18			
Undergraduate -	Total	1,336	1,410	74	5.54	496.73	530.00	33.27	6.70			
Overall - Total		1,336	1,410	74	5.54	496.73	530.00	33.27	6.70			

Kent State | Injugicity

state Unive	rsity			
vel Breakdo	wn c	n Enro	ollmen	t
Headcount	FT	PT	Hrs	
	vel Breakdo		•	vel Breakdown on Enrollmen

College_Desc	Class	Headcount	FT	PT	Hrs	FTE	Male	Female	Int'l	URS
Amb. Crawford Coll of Bus/Entr	Freshman	24	1	23	115	7.67	17	7	0	6
	Sophomore	29	3	26	129	8.60	17	12	0	5
	Junior	21	0	21	70	4.67	12	9	0	10
	Senior	9	0	9	31	2.07	6	3	0	1
Amb. Crawford Coll of Bus/Entr	- Total	83	4	79	345	23.00	52	31	0	22
Coll of App and Tech Studies	Freshman	150	22	128	950	63.33	65	85	0	25
	Sophomore	127	17	110	746	49.73	43	84	1	15
	Junior	101	20	81	677	45.13	35	66	0	17
	Senior	114	41	73	935	62.33	45	69	0	14
	Post Undergraduate	16	3	13	84	5.60	6	10	0	3
	Undergraduate Non-Degree	268	2	266	991	66.07	103	165	1	21
Coll of App and Tech Studies - To	otal	776	105	671	4,383	292.20	297	479	2	95
Coll of Arch and Env Design	Freshman	1	0	1	3	0.20	0	1	0	0
	Junior	2	0	2	7	0.47	0	2	0	0
Coll of Arch and Env Design - To	tal	3	0	3	10	0.67	0	3	0	0
Coll of Ed Health Human Svcs	Freshman	24	8	16	195	13.00	8	16	0	4
	Sophomore	30	6	24	192	12.80	5	25	0	1
	Junior	37	8	29	240	16.00	7	30	0	7
	Senior	55	21	34	418	27.87	6	49	0	8
	Post Undergraduate	4	0	4	12	0.80	0	4	0	1
Coll of Ed Health Human Svcs - T	otal	150	43	107	1,057	70.47	26	124	0	21
College of Aeronautics and Eng	Freshman	3	0	3	9	0.60	3	0	0	2
	Sophomore	2	0	2	6	0.40	2	0	0	1
	Junior	2	0	2	6	0.40	1	1	0	0
	Senior	2	0	2	6	0.40	2	0	0	0
College of Aeronautics and Eng-	·Total	9	0	9	27	1.80	8	1	0	3
College of Arts and Sciences	Freshman	35	9	26	238	15.87	13	22	0	6
	Sophomore	35	5	30	195	13.00	8	27	1	7
	Junior	29	1	28	101	6.73	11	18	0	4
	Senior	36	1	35	163	10.87	7	29	0	6
	Post Undergraduate	3	0	3	9	0.60	1	2	0	1
College of Arts and Sciences - To	tal	138	16	122	706	47.07	40	98	1	24
College of Comm and Info	Freshman	3	1	2	18	1.20	1	2	0	0
	Sophomore	2	0	2	6	0.40	2	0	0	1
	Junior	4	0	4	10	0.67	1	3	0	0
	Senior	2	0	2	4	0.27	0	2	0	0
College of Comm and Info - Tota	al	11	1	10	38	2.53	4	7	0	1

Kent State University College and Class Level Breakdown on Enrollment

College_Desc	Class	Headcount	FT	PT	Hrs	FTE	Male	Female	Int'l	URS
College of Nursing	Freshman	15	6	9	146	9.73	0	15	0	1
	Sophomore	26	6	20	189	12.60	3	23	0	3
	Junior	51	12	39	387	25.80	5	46	0	7
	Senior	52	7	45	272	18.13	5	47	0	7
	Post Undergraduate	12	1	11	59	3.93	3	9	0	1
College of Nursing - Total		156	32	124	1,053	70.20	16	140	0	19
College of Public Health	Freshman	2	1	1	16	1.07	0	2	0	0
	Sophomore	1	0	1	7	0.47	0	1	0	0
	Junior	2	0	2	10	0.67	1	1	0	1
College of Public Health - Total		5	1	4	33	2.20	1	4	0	1
College of the Arts	Freshman	3	0	3	13	0.87	2	1	0	2
	Sophomore	7	0	7	24	1.60	0	7	0	1
	Junior	6	0	6	24	1.60	3	3	0	1
	Senior	1	0	1	3	0.20	0	1	0	0
College of the Arts - Total		17	0	17	64	4.27	5	12	0	4
University College	Freshman	12	1	11	49	3.27	1	11	0	5
	Sophomore	12	1	11	51	3.40	3	9	0	2
	Junior	3	0	3	18	1.20	1	2	0	1
	Post Undergraduate	1	0	1	3	0.20	1	0	0	0
	Undergraduate Non-Degree	34	0	34	113	7.53	11	23	0	0
University College - Total		62	2	60	234	15.60	17	45	0	8
Overall - Total		1,410	204	1,206	7,950	530.00	466	944	3	198

Kent State University Undergraduate Students Who Were Approved for Admission/Admitted

Admitt	ed Breakdo	wn	
Admit Type	Ohio Students	Out-Of-State*	International
1st Time Freshmen - Adult **	15		
1st Time Freshmen -High School***	12		
1st Time Freshmen -Other***	4		
ССР	53		
Post Undergraduate	5	1	
Transfer	50	1	
Undergraduate - Other	2		
Overall - Total	141	2	

Admitted and	Enrolled B	reakdown		Admitted ar	nd Enrolled C	ampus FTE
Admit Type	Ohio Students	Out-Of-State*	International	Ohio Students	Out-Of-State*	International
1st Time Freshmen - Adult **	12			8.00		
1st Time Freshmen -High School***	8			5.53		
1st Time Freshmen -Other***	2			1.67		
ССР	47			11.13		
Post Undergraduate	2			0.40		
Transfer	35			23.20		
Undergraduate - Other	1			0.60		
Overall - Total	107			50.53		

^{*}Based on the state of origin the student declared at point of admission.

^{**}Students who are 21 or over.

^{***}Students who were admitted directly from High School.

^{****}Students who are under 21 and have been out of High School at least one year.

Kent State University Graduate Students Who Were Approved for Admission/Admitted

No Data Available

No Data Available No Data Available

*Students will be counted once for each program/student type they applied for at the campus selected. All withdrawn applications have been removed from any count.

Kent State University Concurrent Enrollment Based On Permanent Address - Ohio Counties

				Unde	ergra	duate				Graduate									Grand Total				
	Fu	ıll-Ti	me	Pa	rt-Ti	me		Tota	l	Fu	ıll-Ti	me	Pa	rt-Ti	me	Total				All			
COUNTY_NAME	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	Total		
Ashland	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1		
Ashtabula	0	1	1	19	33	52	19	34	53	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19	34	53		
Belmont	0	2	2	1	3	4	1	5	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5	6		
Butler	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1		
Carroll	0	2	2	3	9	12	3	11	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	11	14		
Clark	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1		
Columbiana	14	75	89	90	117	207	104	192	296	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	104	192	296		
Coshocton	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1		
Cuyahoga	3	2	5	17	34	51	20	36	56	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	36	56		
Delaware	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1		
Franklin	1	0	1	3	3	6	4	3	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	3	7		
Geauga	0	1	1	10	20	30	10	21	31	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	21	31		
Hamilton	0	0	0	1	1	2	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2		
Harrison	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1		
Holmes	0	0	0	1	1	2	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2		
Huron	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1		
Jefferson	0	2	2	3	5	8	3	7	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	7	10		
Knox	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1		
Lake	1	0	1	11	11	22	12	11	23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	11	23		
Licking	0	0	0	1	1	2	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2		
Lorain	0	2	2	6	7	13	6	9	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	9	15		
Lucas	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1		
Mahoning	3	36	39	68	151	219	71	187	258	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	71	187	258		

Kent State University Concurrent Enrollment Based On Permanent Address - Ohio Counties

				Unde	ergra	duate							Gı	radua	ate				Gra	nd To	otal
	Fu	ıll-Tii	me	Pa	Part-Time			Tota	l	Full-Time Part-Tim		me		Tota	l		All				
COUNTY_NAME	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	Total
Medina	0	4	4	6	10	16	6	14	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	14	20
Muskingum	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Portage	1	13	14	33	56	89	34	69	103	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	34	69	103
Richland	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Sandusky	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Seneca	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2
Stark	2	9	11	36	105	141	38	114	152	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	38	114	152
Summit	2	5	7	49	75	124	51	80	131	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	51	80	131
Trumbull	2	14	16	24	53	77	26	67	93	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	26	67	93
Tuscarawas	1	0	1	27	38	65	28	38	66	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	28	38	66
Van Wert	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Washington	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Wayne	0	1	1	3	4	7	3	5	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	5	8
Wood	0	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2
	30	170	200	418	748	1,166	448	918	1,366	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	448	918	1,366

Kent State University Concurrent Enrollment Based On Permanent Address - States

				Unde	ergra	duate							Gı	adu	ate				Grand Total			
	Fu	ıll-Tir	ne	Pa	rt-Ti	me		Tota	l	Fu	ll-Ti	me	Pa	rt-Ti	me	Total			All			
STATE_NAME	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	MALE	FEM	TOTAL	
California	0	0	0	1	1	2	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	
District of Columbia	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	
Florida	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	
Georgia	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	
Illinois	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	
Kentucky	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	
Michigan	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	
Missouri	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	
New York	0	0	0	1	1	2	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	
Ohio	30	170	200	418	750	1,168	448	920	1,368	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	448	920	1,368	
Pennsylvania	2	1	3	5	6	11	7	7	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	7	14	
Texas	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	
Utah	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	
Washington	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	
West Virginia	0	1	1	1	4	5	1	5	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5	6	
	32	172	204	432	770	1,202	464	942	1,406	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	464	942	1,406	